H#19782 e Paid @ Fulfiled  Archived

27 June 2024 at 18:31 from Online Store
5o Fulfilled (1) #19782-F1

Location
9320 Elk Grove Blvd

USPS tracking number
9405511105501428069390 @ Delivered

Delivered on
Monday, 1 July 2024

(/'\; Crystal Clear Hard Wax Beads - 1lb

Paid

Subtotal 1item

Shipping Expedited (1.0 Ib: Items 1.0 Ib, Package 0.0 Ib)

Total
Paid

Timeline

30 June

L J $29.50 USD was added to your Jul 2,2024 payout.

29 June

[} This order was archived.

e [ shipstation fuifilled 1 item from 9320 Elk Grove Bivd.

27 June

[ ] Order confirmation email was sent to Nia Royster (niaroyster3@gmail.com).

[ ] $29.50 USD will be added to your Jul 2, 2024 payout.

$2210 x 1 $22,10

$22.10
$8.50
$30.60
$30.60

18:02

[ ] A $30.60 USD payment was processed using a Visa ending in 9058 via Apple Pay.

[} Confirmation #RL7LLLQOL was generated for this order.

[ ] Nia Royster placed this order on Online Store (checkout #35150653817051).

1:44

1:44

18:31

18:31

18:31

18:31

18:31

Customer

Nia Royster

4 orders

Contact information

niaroyster3@gmail.com

Shipping address

Nia Royster

409 Clematis Ct
Temple GA 30179
United States
+1301-326-8066

Billing address

Nia Royster

7903 holiday Ave

Fort Washington MD 20744
United States

Market

Merchant of record (i)
WAXBARE


https://tools.usps.com/go/TrackConfirmAction.action?tLabels=9405511105501428069390
https://admin.shopify.com/store/wax-bare-llc/products/6989380878488/variants/40848046620824
https://admin.shopify.com/store/wax-bare-llc/customers/6537944039643
https://admin.shopify.com/store/wax-bare-llc/orders?customer_id=6537944039643
tel:3013268066
https://help.shopify.com/en/manual/markets/markets-pro/overview#merchant-of-record
https://admin.shopify.com/store/wax-bare-llc/payments/payouts/113619599579

